 SB-FT1
 Shear Beam Load Cell
Page 1 of 6 Dalehouse Lane, Kenilworth, Warwickshire, CV8 2UE, UK www.pcm-uk.com
AUGUST 2020 T: 01926 864444 | E: sales@pcm-uk.com
Features
• Capacities 350KG – 7500KG.
• Linearity ±0.024% RO.
• IP68 rating.

RESISTANCE CLASS 12.9 12.9
TIGHTENING TORQUE (Nm) 150 160
Ordering Codes
CAPACITY (KG) ORDERING CODE
350 CFT1350KC25
500 CFT1500KC25
1000 CFT11TC25
2000 CFT12TC25
3000 CFT13TC25
5000 CFT15TC25
7500 CFT17T5C25
 SB-FT1
 Shear Beam Load Cell
Page 3 of 6 Dalehouse Lane, Kenilworth, Warwickshire, CV8 2UE, UK www.pcm-uk.com
AUGUST 2020 T: 01926 864444 | E: sales@pcm-uk.com